
ROLLA

ST.
JAMES

NEWBURG

DOOLITTLE

EDGAR
SPRINGS

§̈¦44

§̈¦44

§̈¦44

§̈¦44

£¤63

£¤63

£¤63

£¤63

£¤63

OP8

OP72

OP72

OP68

OP68

OP68

OP68

>?W

>?U

>?Y

>?D

>?E >?A

>?C

>?V

>?P

>?E

>?E

>?M

>?M

>?B

>?B

>?K

>?K

>?F

>?F

>?T

>?T

>?J

>?J

>?O

>?O

>?H

>?K

BCRA BCDD

BCZZ

BCFF

BCNN

BCYY

BCJJ

BCMM

BCEE

BCAA

BCCC

BCHH BCKK

BCKK

BCBB

BCBB

§̈¦44

Missouri Historic Route 66-Phelps Co Scenic Byway
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